At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
575
28
So

• Compact size
• Available with heater alarms (four channels) or without (eight channels)
Ordering information
Accessories
Specifications
Optimum cycle control
• Optimum cycle control is performed by driving SSRs according to load power detection and trigger signals. (Zero-cross SSRs are used.)
• Noise is suppressed while ensure high-speed response by turning outputs ON and OFF each half cycle to achieve high-precision temperature control.
Name Number of control channels Heater alarm Load power supply voltage Order code
Multi-channel power controller 4 Supported 100 to 240 VAC G3ZA-4H203-FLK-UTU
400 to 480 VAC G3ZA-4H403-FLK-UTU
8 Not supported 100 to 240 VAC G3ZA-8A203-FLK-UTU
400 to 480 VAC G3ZA-8A403-FLK-UTU
Name Hole diameter Order code
Current transformer (CT) 5.8 dia. E54-CT1
12.0 dia. E54-CT3
Item Load power supply voltage range